
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Kgln
Kegeln Herren

C. Lembke
19:00-22:00

Christine Hauptmann
Kegeln

12:00-15:00

Kgln
Kegeln Jugend

C. Lembke
16:00-18:00

Blas
BOT Querflöte

J. Borchert
09:00-11:00

Holger Schlüter 
Tanzabteilung
18:30-22:00

Hallenbelegungsplan Kegelbahn 3+4 10.11.2025 - 16.11.2025

21:00

21:30

Blas
BOT Euphonium Mo

L. Burkhardt
17:00-18:00

SVT Kegeln
Dwars Löper
19:00-22:00

Blas
BOT Blockflöte2

A. Schlaack
Blas

BOT Saxophon
A. Schlaack
17:45-19:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

08:00

08:30


